
St. Francis Xavier Celebration Ensemble 

Rehearsal & Mass Schedule 

September 2019 – January 2020 

 
 

Thursday, September 12:  FIRST REHEARSAL!!  7:30 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.  

Sunday, September 15 :  Mass  10:30 a.m.  (warm-up:  10:00 a.m.) 

Thursday, September 19:  rehearsal  7:30 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 

Sunday, September 22:  Mass  10:30 a.m.  (warm-up:  10:00 a.m.) 

Thursday, September 26:  rehearsal  7:30 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 

Sunday, September 29:  Mass  10:30 a.m.  (warm-up:  10:00 a.m.) 

 

 

Thursday, October 3:  rehearsal  7:30 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 

Sunday, October 6:  Mass  10:30 a.m.  (warm-up:  10:00 a.m.) 

Thursday, October 10:  rehearsal  7:30 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 

Sunday, October 13:  Mass  10:30 a.m.  (warm-up:  10:00 a.m.) 

Thursday, October 17:  NO REHEARSAL  *Allen vacation   

Sunday, October 20:  CHOIR OFF  *Allen vacation  

Thursday, October 24:  rehearsal  7:30 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 

Sunday, October 27:  Mass  10:30 a.m.  (warm-up:  10:00 a.m.) 

Thursday, October 31:  rehearsal  7:30 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 

 

 

Sunday, November 3:  CHOIR OFF 

 

Thursday, November 7:  rehearsal  7:30 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.  ELECTION DAY 

Sunday, November 10:  Mass  10:30 a.m.  (warm-up:  10:00 a.m.) 

Thursday, November 14:  rehearsal  *7:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 

 

 
*Please note NEW start time above!  7:00 p.m. 

Monday, November 4:  Archdiocesan LOSS Prayer Service  6:00 p.m. 

             @ St. John of the Cross – Western Springs 

 *Combined Choirs of      (warm-up:  5:30 p.m.) 

St. Cletus, St. Francis Xavier & St. John of the Cross 



Sunday, November 17:  Mass  10:30 a.m.  (warm-up:  10:00 a.m.) 

Thursday, November 21:  rehearsal  7:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 

Sunday, November 24 [CHRIST THE KING]:  Mass  10:30 a.m.(warm-up:  10:00 a.m.) 

Thursday, November 28 [Thanksgiving Day]:  NO REHEARSAL 

 

 

Sunday,  December 1 [Advent I]:  Mass  10:30 a.m.  (warm-up:  10:00 a.m.) 

Thursday, December 5:  rehearsal  7:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 

Sunday, December 8 [Advent II]: CHOIR OFF 

Thursday, December 12:  rehearsal  7:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.  

Sunday, December 15 [ Advent III]:  Mass  10:30 a.m.  (warm-up:  10:00 a.m.) 

Thursday, December 19:  rehearsal  7:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 

Sunday,  December 22:  Mass  10:30 a.m.  (warm-up:  10:00 a.m.) 

 

Sunday, December 29 [HOLY FAMILY]:  CHOIR OFF 

 

 

Thursday, January 2 - 2020:  Christmas Epiphany Concert Rehearsal 7p.m – 9p.m. 

Sunday, January 5 [EPIPHANY OF THE LORD]:  Mass  10:30 a.m. 

              (warm-up:  10:00 a.m.) 

 

 

WINTER BREAK:  JANUARY 9 – 26!! 

*Choir will resume on *Thursday, January 30 – 7:30 p.m. 

Wednesday, December 25 [CHRISTMAS DAY]:  Mass 10:30 a.m. 

          (warm-up:  10:00 a.m.) 

 

Sunday, November 24:  Ecumenical Service of Thanksgiving  7:00 p.m. 

 Time and Place TBA…stay tuned! 

Saturday, January 4:  Epiphany Christmas Concert  7:00 p.m. 

*warm-up:  5:45 p.m. – lower level of rectory 

 *Dress code:  white top / black bottom  (men:  dark ties) 


